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
 OB ORNELAS 33412 Linson Rd 3 1.5 1794 Two story home on 4.6 acres of open land $299,000 P 
 GU BROWN 41660 Merriman Ln 3 2 1337 Nicely updated home  includes a wrap around deck, 1 car garage $325,000  
 GU YAGER 33899 Tocaloma Rd 3 1.75 1265 Adorable home in Shaver Springs offers great views, large garage $329,000 P 
 GU DEDMON 41105 Auberry Rd 3 2 1661 Amazing sunsets from this home built in 1995, great reverse floor plan $349,000 P 
 GU FERRELL 34169 Natoma Rd 3 2 2344 Nice multi-level home with great views and recent upgrades $369,000 P 
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  PINE RIDGE, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 GU HILL 39815 Auberry Rd 3 2.75 1612 Nearly 7 acres, home and a shop, oversized garage and a greenhouse $385,000 P 
 GU JOHNSON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 2 1800 Best location in Meadow Lakes, has a pond and meadow view $387,500  
 GU YATES 34133 Natoma Rd 3 2.5 2628 Large home with spacious master m=bath, vaulted ceilings $398,000 P 
 GU MORAN 34071 Natoma Rd 3 2 2212 Home includes a spacious kitchen, large master bedroom, nice views $399,900  
 RM GIBSON 33500 Tollhouse Rd 5 3 2200 Home on 3+ usable acres near Shaver Springs $420,000 P 
 GU PLUMMER 42173 Auberry Rd 3 2 2050 Recently upgraded home with open floor plan and paved driveway $425,000 P 
 RM NASER 42736 Sharin Woods Rd 3 4 3556 Rare find with this large family home, includes a loft, amazing views $858,000  

  
  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 
 Pinnacle BLUE 42136 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 3937 Charming building remodeled in 2012 across the street from Ken’s Market $1,055,000  
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HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 GU FAIRBANK 62723 Huntington Vista 2 2 1372 Condo has a large deck, nice level access, newly updated kitchen $275,000 P 
 Pinnacle COSTA 62772 Ski View Ln #101 2 1.75 1372 Nicely appointed condo is well maintained and being sold completely furnished $289,000  
 OB HLC 29 62786 Sunny Vista Ln, #29 2 2 1396 Year round accessibility in this nice end unit that has some upgrades $295,000  
 OB CARTER 62705 Huntington Vista#1152 2 1372 Stunning, completely upgraded condo that is an end unit $349,000  
 RM WIGGINS 62896 Huntington Vista#34 2 2 1396 Nicely upgraded condo that has never been a rental $349,500  
 RM DURBIN 63211 Huntington Vista#78 2 2 1364 Well kept and furnished condo also includes a loft, great views $369,000  
 RM JOHNSON 63229 Huntington Vista #87 2 2 1364 Beautifully upgraded and furnished condo with a loft $375,000 
 RM DOMPE 63141 Huntington Vista Rd. 3 2.75 1520 Lovely, large condo is sold furnished and sleeps 8 comfortably $445,000  

 RM OGORSOLKA 62659 Hidden Springs #7 3 3 1673 Many recent upgrades, top of the line appliances, and new flooring $495,000 
 RM PATRICIO 62681 Huntington Vista#1113 3 1678 Updated condo with a large private deck $525,000  

 RM KREYENHAGEN 63231 Huntington Vista#88 3 3 1757 Private, corner condo with extended deck and updated appliances $540,000  
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 RM  60488 Blueberry Ln #55 2 1 1000 Well maintained cabin with an upstairs sleeping loft $150,000 P 
 RM  61025 Bear Paw Ln #81 3 1 1350 Updated and winterized cabin with snowmobile access in the winter $284,000 P 
 RM  58496 Pine Tree Ln #61 3 2 1200 Nice 2 story cabin in Dowville has an updated kitchen $349,500 P 
 RM  62338 Upper Deer Creek 43 4 1 1100 Updated and winterized, cabin has rare winter access $359,000 P 
 RM  58395 Dowville Ln #10 3 2 1300 Just 500 feet from the lake, cabin comes fully furnished and with a dock $384,900 P 
 OB HEMPLE 61963 Fall Ln 2 2 1400 Unique, fully winterized home that was rebuilt in 1986 $420,000 P 
 Pinnacle  60472 Blueberry Hill Rd 3 2 1900 Walk to the lake from this amazing cabin with a large loft & open floor plan $450,000 P 
 Pinnacle SHAW 62580 Old College Ln 3 2 1800 Rare opportunity to own a cabin with a lakeview, and with winter access $725,000 P 
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